aepsi

AGENDA
AEPSi ONLINE OPEN SEMINAR
Virtual Training for Providers

All times listed are for the Eastern Time Zone; times are approximate and subject to change.

Please adjust your start time to your local time zone.

11:00 AM ET Welcome and Introductions

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:40 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Review Agenda and Handouts

AEPSi Introduction and Navigation, Creating the Child Profile and Initial
Assessment

Demo and Exercise: Creating the initial Assessment

Break (10-minutes)

Assessment Shortcuts (Ready-Set, Customized Assessments, Assessment
Activities)

Demo and Exercise: Follow-up Assessments

Introduction to the AEPS-3 Curriculum
Demo and Exercise: Using the AEPS-3 Curriculum in AEPSi

Lunch (40-minutes)

Summarizing AEPS Test Information

How to Prepare for OSEP Reporting

Demo and Exercise: Fun with AEPSi Reports

Break (10-minutes)

Review: AEPSi Jeopardy
Wrap-up and Evaluations

Adjourn

All times listed are for the Eastern Time Zone; times are approximate and subject to change.



